

RCA No.98/2018
Global Media Production Vs.
Information & Broadcasting Ministry & Ors.

29.05.2018

Fresh appeal received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Mr. Mansoor Naqvi, counsel for appellant.

Heard.

File perused.

Let notice of appeal be issued respondents on filing of PF and RC for 06.08.2018.

(S.P.S. LALER)
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi
29.05.2018
(P)