

22.03.2021

Present: None for appellant.

Sh. Rajat proxy counsel for respondent.

TCR is yet to be summoned.

Issue robkar accordingly for the NDOH.

Put up for further proceedings on 22.05.2021.

**(Prashant Kumar)**  
ADJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/22.03.2021