

RCA No. 98/18

05.10.2021

Virtual hearing.

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for the appellant.
Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Submissions heard.

At joint request, be put up for further proceedings on
29.11.2021.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 05.10.2021