

08.02.2023

Ld. P. O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. A.C. Mishra, Proxy Counsel for appellant.
Ms. Radha Laxmi, Ld Counsel for respondent.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **25.04.2023**.

Reader/08.02.2023