

14.08.2023

Ld Presiding Officer is on half-day leave today.

Present: Sh. Chetan Tripathi, Ld. counsel for Appellant.
Ms. Radha Laxmi, Ld. counsel for Respondent.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **12.10.2023**.

(Reader)
THC, Delhi/14.08.2023