

RCA No. 98/19
Global Vs Information

12.10.2023

Present: Sh. Chetan Tripathi Ld Counsel for the appellant.
Ms. Radha Laxmi R Ld Counsel for the respondent no 2.

At joint request, list for final arguments on 09.12.2023.

Parties are liberty to file brief written synopsis alongwith relied upon judgments in support of their contentions on or before NDOH with advance copy to each other.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/12.10.2023