

24 RCA DJ No. 98/18

GLOBAL MEDIA PRODUCTION Vs. INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING
MINISTRY AND ORS

09.12.2023

Present: Sh.Chetan Tripathi, Ld. counsel for the appellant.
Ms. Radha Lakshmi. Ld. counsel for the respondent.

Preliminary arguments heard.

Cost imposed vide order dated 25.04.2023 stands paid.

List for further arguments on **23.01.2024 at 02:00 pm.**

(Sachin Sood)

ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi,09.12.2023