

RCA No. 98/18
Global Vs Information

16.03.2024

Present: Sh. Chetan Tripathi Ld Counsel for the appellant.

None for respondent.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **02.05.2024**.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/16.03.2024