

25.07.2024

RCA No.98/18

Global Media Production vs. Information and Broadcasting and ors.

Present: Proxy counsel for the appellant.
Ld. Counsel for the respondent through VC.

It is submitted by the proxy counsel for the appellant that the main counsel is not available today.

At request, renotify for final arguments on **25.09.2024**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
25.07.2024