

09.01.2025

RCA No. 98/18

Global Media Production vs. Information and Broadcasting Ministry and ors.

Present: Sh. Gaurav Modwil a/w Sh. Shashank Singh, Ld. Counsel for the
appellant.
None for the respondent.

Part arguments heard from the side of the appellant.

Renotify for further arguments on **17.03.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi