

17.03.2025

RCA No. 98/18
Global Media vs. Information and Broadcasting

Present: Sh. Gaurav Modwil, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
None for the respondent.

One opportunity is granted to the respondent to argue the present matter.
Renotify on **21.05.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi, 17.03.2025