

RCA No. 98/18
Global Vs Information

26.11.2025

Present: Ms Himani Gandhi proxy counsel for the appellant.

None for the respondent.

Certain clarification sought from Ld counsel for the appellant.

Ld counsel for the appellant submits that she would clarify on the

NDOH.

List for arguments on **21.01.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/26.11.2025.